
 
  

Awesome 5 BR POOL Home on 1/2+AC.with Views 
Live with Clear Skies Above 

16500 Kalo , Apple Valley CA 92307

MLS:CV21203808 PRICE:$512,888.00

Bedrooms: 5 Full Baths: 3
Year Built: 1997 HOA: No
Lot Size: 24795 Parking: 6 Cars
Sqft: 2561 Floors: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Stove/Oven
Microwave Stainless steel appliances Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard Swimming pool

OTHER FEATURES:
Quiet neighborhood Kitchen quartz counters 2 car att, garage +pkg 

apron
Desert landscaping Pool fully fenced. Engineered hardwood 

floors
Spa tub in MBA Built in China Csbinet

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Valley, city light & mountain views.Lg. Great Rm. w/ high ceiling & wood 
burning fireplace, Open concept. Kitchen with new quartz counter tops, full 
backsplash& newer stainless steel appliances w/ Farmers sink. Newer 
engineered hardwood floors or tile floors.Salt water pebble tech pool with 
spa and more views. Covered patio. 2 car gar + large parking apron. RV pkg. 
Low maintenance desert landscaping
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